
 

CENTURION UNIVERSITY OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT 

Balasore Campus 

At- Paikasta, PO/PS- Gopalpur, Dist. –Balasore – 756046, Odisha 

 

 
 

Ref. No.:CUTM/Reg.Off./SGRC/2024                              Date:12.07.2024 
 

STUDENT GRIEVANCE REDRESSAL COMMITTEE 
 

Attn :  All Students  

Sub  : Grievance Cell 

 

It is hereby notified to all students that a Grievance Cell has been constituted to 

resolve the grievance of students. A student with any grievance may either meet 

personally or though phone/mail to the following members for necessary help.  
 

COMMITTEE 
Sl.No. Name of Member Designation Mobile No E-mail ID  

1 

 

Mrs Padmabati 

Behera 

Chairperson (SGRC) 

Vice-Principal (SoN) 

9861779464 padmabati.behera@cutm.ac.in 

2 Dr. Nihar Ranjan Kar Principal (SoP) 9439511837 nihar.kar@cutm.ac.in 

3 Dr.D. Prasanth Vice-Prinipal(SoP) 9397822885 prasanth.damarasingu@cutm.ac.in 

4 Mr. Suklansu Sekhar 

Das 

Principal, (SoVET) 7978259924 suklansu.das@cutm.ac.in 

5 Mr. Rakesh Kumar 

Das 
Academic 
Coordinator-SoPAHS 
&SON 

9861506622 rakesh.das@cutm.ac.in 

6 Mr Santosh Panda Lecturer-  SoVET 8456800808 santosh.panda@gramtarang.ac.in 

7 Ms. Rashmirekha 

Mohapatra 
Asst. Professor-
SoPAHS 

6372623724 rashmirekha.mohapatra@cutm.ac.in 

 

 

The Committee will meet on Friday of every week to resolve the grievance, if any.  
                                                                                                                               
                                                                                                                                           

         

                             
                    REGISTRAR 

 

 

 

 

 

Copy to: All members / Pro Vice Chancellors/Director / All Deans / All HODs/All faculty members/ 

All staff / Sr. Manager (HR & Admin.) / All Notice Boards/Hostel Notice Boards(Boys/Girls) / File 


